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1
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P

1

PRZEDPOKÓJ

POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM

KORYTARZ

1.28

1.29

1.30

POKÓJ-11.31

POKÓJ-21.32

ŁAZIENKA1.33

    4.43 m2

   31.89 m2

    5.73 m2

    15.18 m2

    12.32 m2

    4.75 m2

MIESZKANIE A0.7
3-POKOJOWE
74.30 m2

MIESZKANIE A0.7 | 3-POKOJOWE

Kontakt:
Tel. 724 462 722
biuro@openinvest.pl
www.openinvest.pl

1.31

1.32

1.291.30

1.33

1.28

Zielone Tarasy
ul. Stanisławowska
Legnica

Twoja przestrzeń

1.33
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1
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PRZEDPOKÓJ

POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM

1.24

1.25

POKÓJ1.26

ŁAZIENKA1.27

    5.94 m2

  30.27 m2

    10.08 m2

   3.83 m2

MIESZKANIE A0.6
2-POKOJOWE
50.12 m2

MIESZKANIE A0.6
2-POKOJOWE

Kontakt:
Tel. 724 462 722
biuro@openinvest.pl
www.openinvest.pl

Zielone Tarasy
ul. Stanisławowska
Legnica

Twoja przestrzeń
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0.00 = 127.20 m.n.p.m.
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1.17

1.18

1.12
1.13

1.14

PRZEDPOKÓJ

POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM

1.20

1.21

POKÓJ1.22

ŁAZIENKA1.23

    4.13 m2

  22.42 m2

   11.19 m2

   4.93 m2

MIESZKANIE A0.5
2-POKOJOWE
42.67 m2

MIESZKANIE A0.5
2-POKOJOWE

Kontakt:
Tel. 724 462 722
biuro@openinvest.pl
www.openinvest.pl

Zielone Tarasy
ul. Stanisławowska
Legnica

Twoja przestrzeń
P
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1.24
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1.09
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PRZEDPOKÓJ

POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM

1.16

1.17

POKÓJ1.18

ŁAZIENKA1.19

    5.34 m2

  26.74 m2

   10.99 m2

   5.53 m2

MIESZKANIE A0.4
2-POKOJOWE
48.60 m2

MIESZKANIE A0.4
2-POKOJOWE

Kontakt:
Tel. 724 462 722
biuro@openinvest.pl
www.openinvest.pl

Zielone Tarasy
ul. Stanisławowska
Legnica

Twoja przestrzeń
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PRZEDPOKÓJ

POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM

1.12

1.13

POKÓJ1.14

ŁAZIENKA1.15

    6.55 m2

  25.65 m2

   11.21 m2

  4.40 m2

MIESZKANIE A0.3
2-POKOJOWE
47.81 m2

MIESZKANIE A0.3
2-POKOJOWE

Kontakt:
Tel. 724 462 722
biuro@openinvest.pl
www.openinvest.pl

Zielone Tarasy
ul. Stanisławowska
Legnica

Twoja przestrzeń
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PRZEDPOKÓJ

POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM

1.09

1.10

    2.25 m2

  22.06 m2

MIESZKANIE A0.2
1-POKOJOWE
28.12 m2

MIESZKANIE A0.2
1-POKOJOWE

Kontakt:
Tel. 724 462 722
biuro@openinvest.pl
www.openinvest.pl

Zielone Tarasy
ul. Stanisławowska
Legnica

Twoja przestrzeń

ŁAZIENKA1.11   3.81 m2
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PRZEDPOKÓJ

POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM

1.06

1.07

    2.25 m2

  22.06 m2

MIESZKANIE A0.1
1-POKOJOWE
28.14 m2

MIESZKANIE A0.1
1-POKOJOWE

Kontakt:
Tel. 724 462 722
biuro@openinvest.pl
www.openinvest.pl

Zielone Tarasy
ul. Stanisławowska
Legnica

Twoja przestrzeń

ŁAZIENKA1.08   3.83 m2

EL

P

P

P

1

P

P

1

1.05

1.09

1.08

1.10

1.07

1.01

1.06

1.15

1.11

1.03

EL

P

P

1

17
x1

7.
17

29

EI30

EI
30

EI30
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PARTER
63.64 m2

Kontakt:
Tel. 724 462 722
biuro@openinvest.pl
www.openinvest.pl

Zielone Tarasy
ul. Stanisławowska
Legnica

Twoja przestrzeń
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WIATROŁAP

WÓZKARNIA

1.01

1.02

KL. SCHODOWA1.03

DŹWIG OSOBOWY1.04

KORYTARZ1.05

   3.94 m2

   9.38 m2

    15.28 m2

    4.59 m2

    30.45 m2

PARTER
PROGRAM


